Galveston Ball HS Varsity Schedule

Mon
Fri
Tue
Fri

Thur
Thur
Fri
Fri
Sat

Thur
Thur
Sat
Sat

Thur
Thur
Fri
Fri

Tues
Thur
Tues
Fri
Tues
Fri
Tues
Fri
Tues
Fri
Tues
Thur
Tues
Fri

Feb 4th
Feb 8th
Feb 12th
Feb 15th

Feb 21st
Feb 21st
Feb 22nd
Feb 22nd
Feb 23rd

Feb 28th
Feb 28th
Mar 2nd
Mar 2nd

Mar 7th
Mar 7th
Mar 8th
Mar 8th

Mar 12th
Mar 14th
Mar 19th
Mar 22nd
Mar 26th
Mar 29th
Apr 2nd
Apr 5th
Apr 9th
Apr 12th
Apr 16th
Apr 18th
Apr 23rd
Apr 26th

Opponent
Varsity

Scrimmages

Creek & North Shore

Clear Springs
La Porte
Brazosport

Regular Season
La Porte Tourney

Barbers Hill
Magnolia
Huffman

Clear Springs

Clear Lake

Barbers Hill Tourney

Nederland
College Park

Langham Creek

Barbers Hill

Alvin ISD Tourney

Clear Brook
Clear Lake
Clear Springs
Dulles
District 23-5A
Santa Fe
Galena Park
Crosby
Friendswood
Baytown Lee
G C Memorial
Texas City
Santa Fe
Galena Park
Crosby
Friendswood
Baytown Lee
G C Memaorial
Texas City

Location

North Shore
Clear Springs
La Porte
Brazosport
Regular Season

Barbers Hill
Barbers Hill
La Porte
Barbers Hill
La Porte

Barbers Hill
Barbers Hill
Barbers Hill
Barbers Hill

Galveston
Galveston
Galveston
Galveston

at Galveston
at Galena Park
at Galveston
at Galveston
at Baytown Lee
at Galveston
at Texas City
at Santa Fe
at Galveston
at Crosby
at Friendswood
at Galveston
at GCM
at Galveston

3 p.m.
4 p.m.
4 p.m.
4 p.m.

10 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
10 a.m.
3p.m.
10 a.m.

11:15a.m.
1:30 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
4:45 p.m.

10 a.m.
3 p.m.
10 a.m.
3 p.m.

2p.m.
1p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
6 p.m.




