Day Date Opponent Location Varsity Scrimmages Mon Feb 4th Creek & North Shore North Shore Fri Feb 8th Clear Springs Clear Springs Tue Feb 12th La Porte La Porte Fri Feb 15th Brazosport Brazosport	3 p.m. 4 p.m. 4 p.m. 4 p.m. 4 p.m.
Scrimmages Mon Feb 4th Creek & North Shore North Shore Fri Feb 8th Clear Springs Clear Springs Tue Feb 12th La Porte La Porte	4 p.m. 4 p.m.
Mon Feb 4th Creek & North Shore North Shore Fri Feb 8th Clear Springs Clear Springs Tue Feb 12th La Porte La Porte	4 p.m. 4 p.m.
Fri Feb 8th Clear Springs Clear Springs Tue Feb 12th La Porte La Porte	4 p.m. 4 p.m.
Tue Feb 12th La Porte La Porte	4 p.m.
	-
Fri Feb 15th Brazosport Brazosport	4 p.m.
The state of the s	
Regular Season Regular Season	
La Porte Tourney	
Thur Feb 21st Barbers Hill Barbers Hill	10 a.m.
Thur Feb 21st Magnolia Barbers Hill	12:30 p.m.
Fri Feb 22nd Huffman La Porte	10 a.m.
Fri Feb 22nd Clear Springs Barbers Hill	3 p.m.
Sat Feb 23rd Clear Lake La Porte	10 a.m.
Dayle and LUI Tourney	
Barbers Hill Tourney	44.45
Thur Feb 28th Nederland Barbers Hill	11:15 a.m.
Thur Feb 28th College Park Barbers Hill	1:30 p.m.
Sat Mar 2nd Langham Creek Barbers Hill	12:15 p.m.
Sat Mar 2nd Barbers Hill Barbers Hill	4:45 p.m.
Alvin ISD Tourney	
Thur Mar 7th Clear Brook Galveston	10 a.m.
Thur Mar 7th Clear Lake Galveston	3 p.m.
Fri Mar 8th Clear Springs Galveston	10 a.m.
Fri Mar 8th Dulles Galveston	3 p.m.
District 23-5A	0 р.пп.
Tues Mar 12th Santa Fe at Galveston	2 p.m.
Thur Mar 14th Galena Park at Galena Park	1 p.m.
Tues Mar 19th Crosby at Galveston	6 p.m.
Fri Mar 22nd Friendswood at Galveston	6 p.m.
Tues Mar 26th Baytown Lee at Baytown Lee	7 p.m.
Fri Mar 29th G C Memorial at Galveston	6 p.m.
Tues Apr 2nd Texas City at Texas City	7 p.m.
Fri Apr 5th Santa Fe at Santa Fe	7 p.m.
Tues Apr 9th Galena Park at Galveston	6 p.m.
Fri Apr 12th Crosby at Crosby	7 p.m.
Tues Apr 16th Friendswood at Friendswood	7 p.m.
Thur Apr 18th Baytown Lee at Galveston	6 p.m.
Tues Apr 23rd G C Memorial at GCM	7 p.m.
Fri Apr 26th Texas City at Galveston	6 p.m.